" ' Power needs control

SOLID GSX Enclosure system

for KVL 00
CP X-2 KOO ((;t())s\:oer:y S0 KVL 00)

Mounting instructions
Montage anleitung
Navodilo za montazo
Instrukcje montazu
Upute za montazu
Montazni navod
Navod na montaz
Szerelesi utmutato
Montavimo instrukcija
VIHCTpYKLMSA 32 MOHTaX
Montazas instrukcija

POBEREREELRE

@& (€

001339503

CP 1-2K00 001339500 CP 2.2-2 KOO

CP 1.4-2K00 001339501 CP 3-2K00 001339504
= 350 mm g E 750 mm g

CP2-2KO 001339502

Paigaldusjuhend 500 mm g2
12 B Ol ~—[-8 B ] — 190 o 12
i o oo oM 1110 oo 11
S o o o o
10 T oo o[10 10,0 oo 10
o| o < s o |
9 mﬁye (o) 9 9 ? —» 9
8 —-——|0|8 glo—=L® 8
O I L
6 M| oo ol 6 6|0 oo 6
5 {]ﬂﬂ}nk ? 5 5 9 4» 5
4 ——|0| 4 4)o|—L8 4
3 - oo 0| 3 3/0 oo 3
> o) o o Open o o o)
2 = o || oo ol 2 - 2|0 oo 2
o ° - 90° . ° o
1 | ~1l o) o1 5o— 110 O ll~] 1
Closed
Screwdriver flat-blade
(Wkretak ptaski)
Hole-position marker
left-down
(Otwér-znacznik pozycji
lewy dolny rég)
LG-VSET x2
001101683
LG-V SET
No. Type ETI Name Pcs. WP-U
1 LGV Support 2 No. | Type ETI [ Name [Pcs.
2 |AST 4.8x9.5 Tapping screw 4 1 |AST 4.8x9.5 [Tapping screw | 4
3 |AW-RE 5 Washer M5 DIN9021 Zn 2
4 |AS-C5x10 Screw M5x10 DIN7985 Zn 2

-
\%
>

S o/

s S

S

&)
S

/‘@ e/‘@ S

o
S

OeODepDepDepDeDe
6]

S

S

e
N
AN
Q
AN)
N
AN
Q
AN
o Q
AN
Screwdriver PH2 Q
(Whretak PH2) ©
©

A18.11 [981029407 | ETI Elektroelement d.o.0. Obrezija 5, 1411 Izlake, Slovenia Phone: +386(0)3 56 57 570  Fax: +386(0)3 56 74 077 _e-mail: eti@eti.si _www.etigroup.eu

[1/5]




£T| P SOLID GSX Enclosure system
ower needs control

No. Type ETI Name Pcs.
1 |AS-H 6x16 Screw M6x16 DIN933 Zn 2
2 |AW-R6 Washer M6 DIN126 Zn 4
3 |AW-S6 Washer spring M6 DIN127 Zn | 2
4 |AN-H6 Nut M6 DIN934 Zn 2

PM 1 K00

|
B
O‘O (e} (e} O‘O [e]
.O‘O. .O O. .O‘O. .O
| L . B
- [ B T
PM 2.2 KOO
717—7727—7737—77477
‘ o ‘ 0o { n
O‘O O‘O O‘O O‘
[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]
O‘O O‘O O‘O O‘
| | o o)
- _ 1 1T 1
PM 3 KOO
37T7477757T7677
DETAIL A PR I, o | | B
O‘O O‘O O‘O O‘
[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]
(o} [e] [e] (o} [e] (o} [e]
| | | |
v e | [

-

Hole-position marker
left-down
(Otwor-znacznik pozycji
lewy dolny rég)

A18.11 [981029407 | ETI Elektroelement d.o.0. Obrezija 5, 1411 Izlake, Slovenia Phone: +386(0)3 56 57 570  Fax: +386(0)3 56 74 077 e-mail: eti@eti.si _www.etigroup.eu 2/5




£T' P SOLID GSX Enclosure system
ower needs control

12 _ oo Oz =—[-& & o]—= 12[0] 12
1 - 50 @0 —~|0|11 1110 1
00 @o ] o o
10 00 ® ——|0|10 10[0 10
9 ol 9 9|0 9
8 Ol 8 8 |O 8
7 S = (0) 7 7 CO) 7
6 m < ol 6 6 [O 6
5 Ol 5 5|0 5
4 Ol 4 410 4
3 ol 3 30 3
2 0|2 nen 2|0 2
R ° -~ . °
1 o) 1 & el 1
Closed
Screwdriver flat-blade
(Wkretak ptaski)
Hole-position marker
left-down
(Otwér-znacznik pozycji
lewy dolny rog)
LG-B60-H P3  x 2
001341651
LG-B60-H P3
No. Type ETI Name Pcs.
1 |LG-B60-H P3-C Support 1
2 |AST 4.8x9.5 'Tapping screw 6
3 |BBS-60/3 Busbar support 1
4 |AS-SH 6x20 Screw M6x20 DIN912 2
SHIES
NI
Q f R WP-A
Iy P2 ‘@ 29 /
Q © 4 o Q 0
N o Q 0?
Q o N 0
0
SN ° L&
0 s | (2?2
4
9 0 Q @@0 0
P 0 Q 00 0
2 Qp T 47
0 N 0
0
: ||
0 Q 0
vt o
@ o % Q P o
o Q -0
& o X & s e
Q /q) Q % ’ 0
o |
Q ’ 1Y NERIE
R 0? N
& |0 ’ ol [Io7] ]
0? N
Q O o S0 Pgr
N [
s [ & « N | RIS >
@ ] Q 02>0
Q 0?
Q ] 5 0
x|~ X .
& & e

A18.11 [981029407 | ETI Elektroelement d.o.0. Obrezija 5, 1411 Izlake, Slovenia Phone: +386(0)3 56 57 570  Fax: +386(0)3 56 74 077 _e-mail: eti@eti.si _www.etigroup.eu 3/5




SOLID GSX Enclosure system

£' ' Power needs control

4/5

[© © 00 @ @0 © © @ © 0@ @ @0 & 9

o
o
‘@
e
1©
le

@ © 0 © @0 ©

© ® 0@ @ @0 ®

1
|
|

1

7
!

BBS+Cu 1 K00
~ BBS+Cu 1.4 K00

> 1
BBS+Cu 2 K00

4
BBS+Cu 2.2 K00
4
~ BBS+Cu 3K00
6

.
|
|
|
[
|
|

T
|
&
L]

[© © 00 ® @0 @ ©

www.etigroup.eu

-
!
|
[
|
\
R I

-
|
|

@ o 0@ © @0 @ 0

.
|
|
|
[
|
|

-
\
|
[
|
!
) O O E
T
!
|
I
|
!
[ S E

e-mail: eti@eti.si

(=]
O
°
o
Q|
o
r

@ s 0® ® @0 o

7 i

[EN S RN B

Fax: +386(0)3 56 74 077

@ @ 0@ @ 0 @

Phone: +386(0)3 56 57 570

Obrezija 5, 1411 Izlake, Slovenia

ETI Elektroelement d.o.o.

A18.11 [981029407



SOLID GSX Enclosure system

£| ’ Power needs control

L-BBS-60/3
001696006

3
e DeDedDeDeoDeDeDeDcDeDeDoDo e

g@@@@@@@@@&

—
@g@ 0 00@@@@@@@@0@0@0@@@@@
) Sl 0 ) )
| 0 DD |
_ @ ° 0N\ o |

,&Q@Q oo e oo Do DeDoDeDoDeDoDeod

[—
’

L-BBS-60/3
001696006

L-WP-B60/3
001342181

@x/MN
g@@@%@%@%%&

WD@@@W/W @
@0@

S QN B

@a@w@w@g@&Q@QQQQQQQ@Q oo
YDeDeDeDeoDeoDeDeDeoDeDeoDeDee

L-WP-B60/3
001342181

5/5

981029407

A18.11




